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Section # From

1A
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Douma ST* p1
Douma ST p2
10
Ehmej ST p1
Ehmej ST p1
11
12
13
14
Baskinta LT**
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
Bkassine ST p1
Bkassine ST p2
22
23
24
25
26

Andqet
El Qoubaiyat 
Tashea
el Qemmamine
Kfar Bnine
Bqaa Safrine
Ehden
Qozhaya/Qadisha valley
Bcharre
Bazaoun
Baatara (via Sikket el Sham)
Baatara (via Foghri Mountain)
Tannourine el-Faouqa
Ehmej
Ehmej
El Aaqoura 
Afqa
Faraya
Kfardebiane
Saydet Nih Convent
Baskinta 
El Mtain
Falougha
Ain Zhalta 
El Barouk
Maaser ech-Chouf
Niha
Niha Fort
Bkassine
Jezzine
Aaitanit
Kaoukaba Bou Arab
Rachaiya 
Hasbaiya

To

El Qoubaiyat
Tashea
el Qemmamine
Kfar Bnine
Bqaa Safrine
Ehden
Qozhaya/Qadisha valley
Bcharre
Bazaoun
Tannourine el-Faouqa
Douma
Douma
El Aaqoura
Baatara Sinkhole
El Aaqoura
Afqa
Faraya
Kfardebiane
Baskinta
Mikhael Naime Mausoleum
El Mtain
Falougha
Ain Zhalta
El Barouk
Maaser ech-Chouf 
Niha
Jezzine
Bkassine
Jezzine
Aaitanit
Kaoukaba Bou Arab
Rachaiya
Hasbaiya 
Marjaayoun

Distance
in Km

17
18.5
23
9.3
14.7
18
10.4
13.7
19.3
19.7
6.3
7.5
17.2
8.7
15.8
20
18.2
12.5
21.3
24
17.5
14.7
18
22
14
14
16
7.5
15
15
15.3
8.7
24.5
16

Elevation

+663
+1216
+1022
+922
+1060
+1143
+484
+1277
+897
+1210
+213
+704
+980
+508
+1057
+932
+946
+357
+947
+1200
+1004
+1072
+560
+1093
+1067
+518
+852
+298
+615
+951
+716
+458
+829
+626

-720
-642
-1511
-587
-1027
-897
-959
-797
-912
-1109
-691
-216
-1068
-667
-777
-958
-803
-753
-1004
-850
-1099
-607
-936
-1221
-668
-629
-918
-678
-433
-881
-624
-246
-1311
-601

Difficulty
Level Elevation

-663
-1216
-1022
-922
-1060
-1143
-484
-1277
-897
-1210
-213
-704
-980
-508
-1057
-932
-946
-357
-947
-1200
-1004
-1072
-560
-1093
-1067
-518
-852
-298
-615
-951
-716
-458
-829
-626t

+720
+642
+1511
+587
+1027
+897
+959
+797
+912
+1109
+691
+216
+1068
+667
+777
+958
+803
+753
+1004
+850
+1099
+607
+936
+1221
+668
+629
+918
+678
+433
+881
+624
+246
+1311
+601

Difficulty
Level

North
to South

South
to North

*ST: Side Trail
** LT: Literary Trail

Moderate
Challenging

Difficult
Very Difficult
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